Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
COLLEGE
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
COLLEGE BOARD
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,439 91 2,594 148 2,827 10,099
DISTRICT 1
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,329 111 3,412 138 2,987 10,977
DISTRICT 2
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 3,128 125 3,875 144 2,897 10,169
DISTRICT 3
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 1,941 122 5,357 87 2,432 9,939
DISTRICT 4
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,150 141 6,647 75 2,890 11,903
DISTRICT 5
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 1,929 190 7,022 119 2,579 11,839
DISTRICT 6
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,365 138 5,999 125 2,739 11,366
DISTRICT 7
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 3 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

COUNCILOR
FARMINGTON CITY 1,371
COUNCIL DISTRICT

1

FARMINGTON CITY 1,731
COUNCIL DISTRICT

2

FARMINGTON CITY 1,456
COUNCIL DISTRICT

3

FARMINGTON CITY 1,420
COUNCIL DISTRICT

4

TOTAL 5,978
COUNTY
COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1 5,599
DISTRICT 2 5,571
DISTRICT 3 2,879
DISTRICT 4 2,875
DISTRICT 5 3,357
TOTAL 20,281
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of July 1, 2024

LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

80 2,819 69 1,735

87 2,544 99 2,010

89 3,689 69 1,860

86 5,211 48 1,776

342 14,263 285 7,381

140 4,127 202 4,071

153 4,442 179 3,933

219 9,094 157 3,623

178 9,537 131 3,710

228 7,706 167 4,014

918 34,906 836 19,351

6,074

6,471

7,163

8,541

28,249

14,139
14,278
15,972
16,431
15,472
76,292
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351

11TH

TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351

EDUCATION

COMMISSION

DISTRICT 10 2,362 206 7,849 137 3,041

DISTRICT 5 17,919 712 27,057 699 16,310

TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351

11TH

TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351

LEGISLATIVE

DISTRICT 1 3,302 241 11,223 149 4,350

DISTRICT 2 3,871 233 7,847 210 4,468

DISTRICT 3 3,180 250 10,308 157 4,036
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76,292

76,292

13,595
62,697
76,292

76,292

76,292

19,265
16,629
17,931
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SAN JUAN County

DISTRICT

DISTRICT 4
DISTRICT 5
DISTRICT 65
DISTRICT 69
TOTAL

MAGISTRATE
DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4
DIVISION 5
DIVISION 6
TOTAL

MUNICIPAL
AZTEC MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD
MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT

Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of July 1, 2024

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

6,804
2,185
762

177
20,281

2,301
5,321
2,579
4,637
3,301
2,142
20,281

750

811

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,656

IN
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152
20
20

918

208
117
162
127
156
148
918

61

51

116

4,423
646

409

50
34,906

8,712
3,373
8,102
3,996
5,069
5,654
34,906

2,198

2,010

4,447

252
43
24

836

131
167
119
151
166
102
836

45

40

89

NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
4,944

1,019
450

84
19,351

3,113
3,442
3,188
3,131
3,705
2,772
19,351

901

996

1,988

16,575
3,913
1,665

314

76,292

14,465
12,420
14,150
12,042
12,397
10,818
76,292

3,955

3,908

8,296
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

DISTRICT

CITY COUNCIL DIST 12,647
ouT

FARMINGTON 5,978
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

KIRTLAND 95
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL 12,647
DISTRICT 16

(REMAINDER OF

COUNTY)

TOTAL 34,584
PRECINCT

PRECINCT 001 470
PRECINCT 002 536
PRECINCT 003 440
PRECINCT 004 600
PRECINCT 005 498
PRECINCT 006 192
PRECINCT 007 233
PRECINCT 008 347
PRECINCT 009 174
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of July 1, 2024

460

342

460

1,494

AN O O N BN

16,196

14,263

239

16,196

55,549

150
146
182
188
193
92
55
121
54

462

285

462

1,387

15
10
23

= O N =

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO

SELECT
9,982

7,381

91

9,982

31,321

198
293
245
313
333
93
76
148
35

TOTAL

39,747

28,249

433

39,747

124,335

829
992
886
1,133
1,052
382
366
628
264
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 010 293 5 99 7 183 587
PRECINCT 011 283 92 9 145 529
PRECINCT 012 272 5 53 3 129 462
PRECINCT 013 469 5 118 8 200 800
PRECINCT 014 177 2 50 1 84 314
PRECINCT 015 295 4 116 11 161 587
PRECINCT 016 359 15 228 11 230 843
PRECINCT 017 79 3 46 3 65 196
PRECINCT 018 414 8 261 30 338 1,051
PRECINCT 019 164 5 86 11 144 410
PRECINCT 020 327 7 198 10 224 766
PRECINCT 021 272 16 469 12 232 1,001
PRECINCT 022 313 17 341 13 269 953
PRECINCT 023 209 20 438 15 249 931
PRECINCT 024 101 9 317 4 116 547
PRECINCT 025 167 11 381 5 150 714
PRECINCT 026 198 6 213 8 211 636
PRECINCT 027 280 6 405 16 339 1,046
PRECINCT 028 157 10 343 14 185 709
PRECINCT 029 138 10 239 8 198 593
PRECINCT 030 197 8 633 7 205 1,050
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 031 70 3 369 5 99 546
PRECINCT 032 112 6 192 6 139 455
PRECINCT 033 211 10 375 15 262 873
PRECINCT 034 181 9 224 7 187 608
PRECINCT 035 162 5 288 10 241 706
PRECINCT 036 119 6 310 12 140 587
PRECINCT 037 159 12 329 8 133 641
PRECINCT 038 226 11 572 12 229 1,050
PRECINCT 039 150 3 596 198 947
PRECINCT 040 191 10 449 9 283 942
PRECINCT 041 135 12 562 4 214 927
PRECINCT 042 132 5 584 5 157 883
PRECINCT 043 154 11 406 13 203 787
PRECINCT 044 210 4 458 5 230 907
PRECINCT 045 296 21 445 4 376 1,142
PRECINCT 046 166 10 525 5 216 922
PRECINCT 047 94 6 414 92 606
PRECINCT 048 71 4 323 109 507
PRECINCT 049 183 12 594 10 233 1,032
PRECINCT 050 313 16 508 9 376 1,222
PRECINCT 051 256 13 383 17 335 1,004
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 052 98 12 304 4 138 556
PRECINCT 053 194 9 250 13 234 700
PRECINCT 054 161 5 320 5 191 682
PRECINCT 055 140 9 508 6 196 859
PRECINCT 056 154 20 421 8 200 803
PRECINCT 057 159 16 711 13 194 1,093
PRECINCT 058 104 6 512 6 180 808
PRECINCT 059 110 13 595 4 159 881
PRECINCT 060 133 9 660 7 197 1,006
PRECINCT 061 142 21 704 8 222 1,097
PRECINCT 062 163 21 474 8 209 875
PRECINCT 063 148 8 434 12 220 822
PRECINCT 064 133 10 473 4 134 754
PRECINCT 065 117 18 516 9 179 839
PRECINCT 066 142 11 389 5 137 684
PRECINCT 067 211 22 642 20 273 1,168
PRECINCT 068 201 13 521 15 257 1,007
PRECINCT 069 168 21 619 5 231 1,044
PRECINCT 070 168 7 500 6 222 903
PRECINCT 071 58 6 328 3 83 478
PRECINCT 072 191 9 513 11 199 923
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 073 146 7 420 8 167 748
PRECINCT 074 165 12 569 9 237 992
PRECINCT 075 141 9 325 8 200 683
PRECINCT 076 194 10 548 9 233 994
PRECINCT 077 104 11 307 3 137 562
PRECINCT 078 105 8 501 5 129 748
PRECINCT 079 125 8 352 2 138 625
PRECINCT 080 114 8 276 1 104 503
PRECINCT 081 182 14 371 13 205 785
PRECINCT 082 63 6 263 2 108 442
PRECINCT 083 108 1 65 2 59 235
PRECINCT 090 108 14 367 7 146 642
PRECINCT 099 71 6 358 4 125 564
PRECINCT 100 135 9 268 6 207 625
PRECINCT 101 150 7 233 7 210 607
PRECINCT 102 70 7 258 3 81 419
PRECINCT 103 132 10 652 6 204 1,004
PRECINCT 104 121 8 388 4 180 701
PRECINCT 105 141 15 446 8 149 759
PRECINCT 106 130 10 312 5 149 606
PRECINCT 107 195 19 574 8 196 992
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
PRECINCT 108 109 16 387 12 134 658
PRECINCT 109 160 10 133 14 212 529
PRECINCT 110 256 8 176 13 276 729
PRECINCT 120 326 5 150 13 222 716
PRECINCT 121 208 4 194 9 171 586
PRECINCT 130 163 3 70 5 99 340
PRECINCT 131 274 1 98 7 166 546
PRECINCT 132 226 4 71 11 156 468
PRECINCT 133 347 2 109 6 179 643
PRECINCT 134 172 1 58 3 74 308
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
PUBLIC
REGULATION
DISTRICT 4 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
SCHOOL
AZTEC SCHOOL 1,843 182 6,801 111 2,482 11,419
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD 2,209 119 4,845 91 2,200 9,464
SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
CENTRAL 8,612 169 4,954 269 5,298 19,302
CONSOLIDATED
SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON 7,617 448 18,306 365 9,371 36,107
SCHOOL DISTRICT
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
SCHOOL BOARD
AZTEC ED DIST 621 324 41 1,522 22 526 2,435
AZTEC ED DIST 622 409 35 1,279 21 504 2,248
AZTEC ED DIST 623 329 32 1,241 25 477 2,104
AZTEC ED DIST 624 388 42 1,489 22 504 2,445
AZTEC ED DIST 625 393 32 1,270 21 471 2,187
BLOOM ED DIST 345 26 936 22 442 1,771
661
BLOOM ED DIST 409 23 1,050 16 492 1,990
662
BLOOM ED DIST 346 19 1,002 19 361 1,747
663
BLOOM ED DIST 586 19 861 18 441 1,925
664
BLOOM ED DIST 523 32 996 16 464 2,031
665
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,277 56 1,512 75 1,157 4,077
671
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,900 28 645 63 1,057 3,693
672
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,961 21 806 43 1,051 3,882
673
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,207 40 1,302 42 974 3,565
674
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,267 24 689 46 1,059 4,085
675
FARM ED DIST 651 1,764 67 2,258 82 1,869 6,040
FARM ED DIST 652 1,302 89 3,707 57 1,796 6,951
FARM ED DIST 653 1,635 102 3,267 109 2,015 7,128
FARM ED DIST 654 1,494 88 4,546 47 1,969 8,144
FARM ED DIST 655 1,422 102 4,528 70 1,722 7,844
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
SENATE
DISTRICT 1 6,580 374 12,923 333 7,557 27,767
DISTRICT 2 5,307 397 17,621 254 6,937 30,516
DISTRICT 22 939 22 459 25 534 1,979
DISTRICT 3 5,739 110 3,375 189 3,504 12,917
DISTRICT 4 1,716 15 528 35 819 3,113
TOTAL 20,281 918 34,906 836 19,351 76,292
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

SOIL & WATER

CONSERVATION

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,165 832 32,319 633 15,458 62,407
WATER

CONSERVATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 13,165 832 32,319 633 15,458 62,407

SOIL & WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,165 832 32,319 633 15,458 62,407
WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

TOTAL 13,165 832 32,319 633 15,458 62,407

WATER &

SANITATION

FLORA VISTA 329 30 1,479 26 462 2,326
WATER &

SANITATION

DISTRICT

VALLEY WATER & 144 9 306 7 157 623
SANITATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 473 39 1,785 33 619 2,949
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of July 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
WATER &
SANITATION
BOARD MEMBER
VALLEY WATER & 144 9 306 7 157 623
SANITATION
BOARD
TOTAL 144 9 306 7 157 623
TOTAL 351,443 16,400 625,225 14,682 341,308 1,349,058
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